## **The Vermont Connection**

Volume 45 Rage and Revolution: Change and Transformation in Higher Education

Article 1

April 2024

## **Cover Page**

Joy N. Emmanuel The University of Vermont

Madison Pimental The University of Vermont

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.uvm.edu/tvc



Part of the Higher Education Commons

## **Recommended Citation**

Emmanuel, J. N., & Pimental, M. (2024). Cover Page. The Vermont Connection, 45(1). https://scholarworks.uvm.edu/tvc/vol45/iss1/1

This Journal Cover is brought to you for free and open access by the College of Education and Social Services at UVM ScholarWorks. It has been accepted for inclusion in The Vermont Connection by an authorized editor of UVM ScholarWorks. For more information, please contact schwrks@uvm.edu.

The Vermont Connection • 2024 • Volume 45

## **Executive Board Members**

The Executive Board of The Vermont Connection is elected by members of the Full Board, consisting of all students in the Higher Education and Student Affairs Administration (HESA) graduate program at the University of Vermont (UVM). The Executive Board is responsible for coordinating all editorial functions for the journal and ensuring the continuity of future publications, as well as serving as a link between current students, alumnx, and faculty.

Executive Director Growth & Aspirations Chair

Grace Peterson Steve Zatarain

<u>Managing Director</u> <u>Legacy & Alumnx Relations Chair</u>

Elyse Ellis Melissa Ochoa

<u>Co-Journal Editors</u> <u>Public Relations Chair</u>

Joy Emmanuel & Madison Pimental Lydea Rowell

Membership & Community Development Chair

Adriana Eldred

Advisors: Jason C. Garvey, Ph.D. & Melissa Rocco, Ph.D.

Cover Design: Lester J. Manzano, Ph.D., HESA '99

The Vermont Connection welcomes manuscripts addressing concerns of common interest among higher education and student affairs professionals. Of particular interest are articles exploring current issues, suggesting creative programming, and presenting original research. The opinions and attitudes expressed within this journal do not necessarily reflect those of the Full Board. The Vermont Connection acknowledges that scholarship is ever-changing; we include both traditional and non-traditional scholarly works in this volume.

Copyright © 2024 by The Vermont Connection

The Vermont Connection

Higher Education & Student Affairs Administration

The University of Vermont

201 Mann Hall, 208 Colchester Ave. Burlington, VT 05405 USA

http://scholarworks.uvm.edu/tvc/